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Women / XP / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amelia Farinas1509
Gold Star

9.550 9.175 9.4259.025 37.175
1 6 7 1 1 

1 

Alyson Evans1512
Gold Star

9.200 9.325 9.3259.125 36.975
4 4 5 3T 2 

2 

Rebekah Kaufman1505
Golden Bear

8.800 9.350 9.1759.200 36.525
8 2T 3 5 3 

3 

Sabrina Chi1511
Gold Star

9.225 9.350 8.3259.450 36.350
3 2T 1 10 4 

4 

Emily Miller1502
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 9.300 9.3258.575 36.200
7 5 8 3T 5 

5 

Lexy Mitchner1513
Gold Star

9.150 9.425 9.1008.300 35.975
5 1 10 6 6 

6 

Sydney Holmes1503
Gymnastics Unltd

9.400 7.525 9.3509.150 35.425
2 12 4 2 7 

7 

Kiana Abrigana1517
Byers Roseville

8.600 8.650 8.5259.275 35.050
9 8 2 7 8 

8 

Sierra Vitale1501
Gymnastics Unltd

9.100 7.700 8.4759.050 34.325
6 10 6 8 9 

9 

Katrina Ireland1506
Golden Bear

8.300 8.175 8.2758.525 33.275
12 9 9 11T 10 

10 

Kylie Anaise Tatom1521
North Bay

8.550 9.050 8.2756.800 32.675
10 7 12 11T 11 

11 

Kari Yamada1522
North Bay

8.500 7.600 8.4507.900 32.450
11 11 11 9 12 

12 

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


